
Saturday 17 February 2024 4BBB + Single Stableford
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 175
Members: 154

Visitors: 21
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Michael Sinclair [04822]Winner 40.00
Roger Bullivant [18259]Winner 40.00
Peter Chivers [01503]Winner 40.00

Dollar Comp Div 1 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Clarrie Raymer [15515]Winner 25.007 45
Bailey Hooker [29588] 19

Dollar Comp Div 2 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Colin Brammer [03451]Winner 25.0016 46
Chris McDonald [02760] 13

Four-Ball Better Ball - Div 1 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Clarrie Raymer [15515]Winner 60.007 45
Bailey Hooker [29588] 19
Robert Adams [08455]Runner-up 40.0012 45
Anthony Marr [11287] 3
Adrian Brown [03399]3rd Place 30.0015 44
Wayne Thorson [02173] 10

Four-Ball Better Ball - Div 2 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Colin Brammer [03451]Winner 60.0016 46
Chris McDonald [02760] 13
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Four-Ball Better Ball - Div 2 Trophies (continued)
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Kirsty Laird [26429]Runner-up 40.0045 45
Wesley Stewart [15027] 8
Tony Briggs [17293]3rd Place 30.0020 44
Andrew van Oploo [15281] 23

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Liam O'Brien [13398]Winner 30.004 39
Clarrie Raymer [15515]Runner Up 20.007 39
Wayne Thorson [02173]3rd Place 10.0010 39

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Chris McDonald [02760]Winner 30.0013 39
Jeff Clark [01854]Runner-up 20.0016 38
Arthur Smith [02451]3rd Place 10.0015 37

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Tony Briggs [17293]Winner 30.0020 34
Wade Fawcett [29025]Runner-up 20.0021 33
James Dummett [08312]3rd Place 10.0023 33

Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Prize Balls
Lachlan Ford [16004]NTP 2nd 4
Kory Edwards [12990]NTP 10th 4
Wesley Stewart [15027]NTP 13th 4
Martin Coffey [18024]NTP 15th - Eagles Nest 4
Phil Castle [01259]D/P C Grade 4th 4
Chris McDonald [02760]D/P B Grade 11th 4



Saturday 17 February 2024 4BBB + Single Stableford
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Printed on 17/02/2024 Member Magic Page 3

Special Prizes Trophies (continued)
NameAward Prize Balls
Richard McNeil [26663]D/P A Grade 17th - Pizza 25.00 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Colin Brammer [03451] 16 46 2
Chris McDonald [02760] 13

2 Clarrie Raymer [15515] 7 45 2
Bailey Hooker [29588] 19

3 Kirsty Laird [26429] 45 45 2
Wesley Stewart [15027] 8

4 Robert Adams [08455] 12 45 2
Anthony Marr [11287] 3

5 Adrian Brown [03399] 15 44 2
Wayne Thorson [02173] 10

6 Liam O'Brien [13398] 4 44 2
Anthony Rutkowski [15444] 1

7 Tony Briggs [17293] 20 44 2
Andrew van Oploo [15281] 23

8 Arthur Smith [02451] 15 44 2
Richard Gorecki [03127] 12

9 Brenton Drummond [10653] 14 43 2
GREG KERR (from Wollongong GC) +1

10 Jeff Clark [01854] 16 42 2
John Eccleston [28082] 15

11 James Dummett [08312] 23 42 2
Brae Dawson [23188] 5

12 Allan Barr [07330] 15 42 2
Martin Coffey [18024] +1

13 Robert Kelly [08412] 1 42 2
Robert de Boer [06740] 11
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

14 Peter Coulter [04061] 18 42 2
Jon Pearse [10880] 8

15 Stephen Leaudais [11912] 9 42 2
Bowen Ghosn [11829] 13

16 Stephen Crampton [28538] 10 42 2
Grant Stevens [01432] 14

17 Ian Watson [18223] 12 41 2
Richard McNeil [26663] 9

18 Peter Keogh [12923] 5 41 2
Neil Jeffrey [05263] 6

19 Michael King [13717] 11 41 2
John Callaby [06767] 24

20 Thomas Glew [12117] 1 41 2
Dylan Matheson [02907] 11

21 Chris Button [25029] 19 41 2
Carl Planicka [25213] 7

Tied 22        David Brown [12894] 15 41 2
Andrew Mellier [11303] 20

Tied 22        John McGuiggan [01114] 6 41 2
Robert Williams Jnr [11646] 10

24 Tullio Lazzarini [06021] 12 41 2
Leonard Marlow [07036] 20

25 Luke Gorecki [01433] 9 40 2
Wade Fawcett [29025] 21

26 Brian Price [06657] 15 40 2
Mark Birrell [13042] 32

27 Jim Horvath [12918] 17 40 2
Ken Collis [08393] 15

28 Lou Delvento [01377] 17 40 2
Cameron Brown [11611] 31
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

29 Justin Houlahan (from Yowani CC) 6 40 2
Matthew McLean (from Yowani CC) 13


